NOM-2026-112 - Nine Thousand 
(9,000) meters of Wire, ACSR 
Tree 4/0 Poly, 15kV 

Php 
1,113,930.00 

June 2026 - 
5,000 meters 
August 2026 - 
4,000 meters  

DDP DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 
1,110.00 

(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

2 

NOM-2026-113 - Four Hundred 
Thirty Four Thousand One 
Hundred (434,100) meters of 
Wire, ACSR Wp 6 “WALNUT” 

Php 
5,803,917.00 

April 2026 - 
144,600 meters 
June 2026 - 
144,600 meters 
August 2026 - 
144,900 meters 

DDP DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 
5,800.00 

(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

3 
NOM-2026-114 - Sixty Eight 
Thousand (68,000) meters of 
Wire, ACSR Wp 2/0 “PECAN” 

Php 
4,475,080.00 

April 2026 - 
34,000 meters 
June 2026 - 
34,000 meters  

DDP DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 
4,475.00 

(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

4 
NOM-2026-115 - Fifty Thousand 
(50,000) meters of Wire, ACSR

[...]

2.​ Kindly check the terms of reference for the specifications. 

3.​ Bids beyond the abovementioned amount shall be immediately denied upon the opening of such 

bids. 

4.​ Please refer to the calendar of activities below: 

5 

NOM-2026-116 - Thirty Thousand 
Four Hundred Eighty (30,480) 
meters of Wire, Guy 3/8" x 7 
strands 

Php 750,722.40 

April 2026 - 
15,240 meters 
August 2026 - 
15,240 meters 

DDP DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 750.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 

Activity Date and Time Venue Remarks

[...]

Please be guided accordingly. 

​       Sgd. 
ENGR. CHERYL L. DISTOR 
BAC Chairperson, DECORP 

Description Bid Bond Amount 

NOM-2026-112 - Nine Thousand (9,000) meters of Wire, ACSR 
Tree 4/0 Poly, 15kV Php 55,696.50 

NOM-2026-113 - Four Hundred Thirty Four Thousand One Hundred 
(434,100) meters of Wire, ACSR Wp 6 “WALNUT” Php 290,195.85 

NOM-2026-114 - Sixty Eight Thousand (68,000) meters of Wire, 
ACSR Wp 2/0 “PECAN” Php 22,3754.00 

NOM-2026-115 - Fifty Thousand (50,000) meters of Wire, ACSR Wp 
4/0 “BUCKEYE” Php 241,450.00 

NOM-2026-116 - Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Eighty (30,480) 
meters of Wire, Guy 3/8" x 7 strands Php 37,536.12 

mailto:bids@decorp.com.ph